AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRA	CT	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MO 0 4	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 05-31-2012	RF:	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. RFPA#: OIS-12-257			5. PR	OUECT NO (If appl	icabin)
6. ISSUEOBY COOE	3100		IMIS#: 122388			CODE	21.00	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jerry Purcell Jr. Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM			7. ADMINISTEREO BY (Mother than item 6) CODE 3100 U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-BloM					
Washington, DC 20555		. 0	Washington, DC 2	2055!	5			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			įχο	NA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	TATION N	0.	
GARTNER, INC. GARTNER GROUP					98. DATEO (SEE ITEM 11)			
56 TOP GALLANT RD					10A. MOOFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORGER NO. GS35F5014H NRC-DR-33-10-339			
STAMFORD CT 069027700 CODE 0977220180 FACILITY CODE					108. QATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NOM	ENTS OF SOLICITA	ATIO	NS	-	···	
	tue of this amendment you do nakes reference to the solicit R:2012-10-51-J-146	esire to ation a JC:J1	change an offer alrea nd this emendment, e	nd is	bmitted, such change m	ay be n	nade	
	ligation Amount: \$26							
	ES ONLY TO MODIFICA							
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURBUANT TO: (Specify)	HE CONTRACT/ORDER Buthority) THE CHANGES SET FOR							
								
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR	R 43, 103(b).	HANGES	(such as changes in per	ying offi	ce, appropriation data, etc.)		 	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTEREO INTO PURSU	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF: FA	AR Cl	ause 52.212-4(C)			 -	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)					•			
. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	required to sign this docume	ent and	return 1	copies	to the issuing office.			
A DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Organized by UCI he purpose of this modification is to 1 unding and 3) increase the contract cei 628,178.37; The ceiling amount is also or one (1) additional month and is now:	ling amount. The tot increased from \$615,	ct pe tal o ,772,	riod of performablication amount	ance t is	increased from \$	601,4	22.50 to	
otal obligation amount: \$628,178.37 (Chotal Ceiling amount: \$628,178.37 (Changeriod of performance: 6/1/2010 - 6/30/2	red)							
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore che	inged, ren	mains unchanged and in full fo	roe end	effect.			
Francis T. Murphy Director, Government Contracts		H	MEANDIME OF CONTRA eriberto Colon o ontracting Offic	Jr.	OFFICER (Type or print)	_		
SBURGENTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized taylog)	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UN	IITED STATES OF AMERICA (Signature of	Contra	cting Officier)	16	C DATE SIGNED	12
(Signature of person authorized to (kig)) NSN 7540-01-152-5070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE)		(Signature of	Contra	STANDA	ROFORM od by GSA	4 30 (REV. 10-8 - FAR (48 CFR) ((3) 53.